ANINE CARE NTROL
[ C C & CONTRO

Intakes between 3/1/2021 and 3/31/2021

CONFISCATE
Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out_Sex _Age Name Description
___4/1/2021 / RTO A033507 03/31/21  04/11/21 M 3Y CHAMP BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
___4/1/2021 / RTO A033508 03/31/21  04/11/21  F 3Y HAZEL TAN / WHITE PIT BULL
___4/1/2021 / RTO A033509 03/31/21  04/11/21 M 6Y BENTLEY BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
_3/22/2021 / RTO A033408 03/21/21  03/27/21 F 6M BELLA BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL
_3/22/2021 / RTO A033409 03/21/21  03/27/21 F 6M DIAMOND BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
_3/19/2021/ A033339 03/19/21  03/23/21 M 1Y 1M BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL
TRANSFER
~3/19/2021 / RTO A033326 03/18/21  03/22/21 F BABY GIRL GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
~3/13/2021/ A033260 03/13/21  03/13/21 F BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
TRANSFER
_3/15/2021/ A033256 03/12/21  03/01/22 F BELLA GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
TRANSFER
_3/30/2021 / EUTH A033259 03/12/21  03/29/21 M ROCCO GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
_3/18/2021 / EUTH A032532 03/12/21  03/16/21 N Y SAMPSON FAWN PRESA CANARIO
_3/10/2021/RTO A033234  03/09/21 03/13/21 M 10Y BUCK BR BRINDLE / WHITE BOXER MIX
_3/2/2021 | RTO A033152 03/01/21  03/05/21 F LILLY BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX
DISPO REQ
Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out _Sex _ Age Name Description
~3/31/2021 / A033515 03/31/21  03/31/21 F GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
DISPOSAL
_3/30/2021/ A033500 03/30/21  03/30/21 F 10Y BELLA TAN ST BERNARD SMTH
DISPOSAL
~3/31/2021 / RTO A033503 03/30/21  03/30/21 M ORANGE / WHITE PIT BULL
~3/23/2021/ A033432 03/23/21  03/23/21 F DIVA TAN CHIHUAHUA SH
DISPOSAL
EUTH REQ
Kennel # AID# Intake _Due Out _Sex _ Age Name Description
~3/29/2021 / EUTH A033482 03/29/21  03/29/21 M 1Y BUSTER GRAY / WHITE SCOT TERRIER
_3/26/2021/EUTH A033464  03/26/21  03/26/21 F 12Y AMBER WHITE / BROWN ENG SPRNGR SPAN
_3/26/2021/ EUTH A033466  03/26/21  03/26/21 M 13Y ANGEL BROWN LABRADOR RETR MIX
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gone Intakes between 3/1/2021 and 3/31/2021 (continued)

_3/25/2021/ EUTH A033452  03/25/21 03/25)21 F  12Y TASHA BLACK LABRADOR RETR
_3/22/2021/ EUTH A033423  03/22/21 03/22/21 M 4Y CYRUS BROWN / BLACK ROTTWEILER
__4/1/2021/ TRANSFER ~ A033421  03/22/21  03/22/21 N 11Y BUDDY BLACK / BROWN WELSH CORGI CAR
_3/22/2021 / EUTH A033419 03/22/21  03/22/21 F SY LUCY BROWN MASTIFF
_3/20/2021 / EUTH A033356  03/20/21 03/20/21 M 16Y DUECE TAN /WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH
_3/22/2021/ A033341 03/19/21  03/19/21 S Y PHOEBE ORANGE / WHITE ENG POINTER / BEAGLE

TRANSFER
_3/18/2021 / EUTH A033330 03/18/21  03/18/21 N 2Y JAX TAN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX
_3/25/2021 / EUTH A032913 03/18/21  03/24/121 F 2Y HILDA WHITE / TAN PIT BULL MIX
_3/17/2021 / EUTH A033298 03/17/21  03/17/21 F 15Y SADIE TAN LABRADOR RETR MIX
_3/17/2021 / EUTH A033299 03/17/21  03/17/21 F 12Y SASHA WHITE POODLE MIN MIX
_3/16/2021 / EUTH A033280 03/16/21  03/20/21 M 1Y NENO WHITE / TAN PIT BULL
_3/16/2021 / EUTH A033281 03/16/21  03/16/21 N 3Y DAMASCUS BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD / SIBERIAN
__3/16/2021 / EUTH A033283 03/16/21  03/16/21 F 15Y PRECIOUS ?:SKSYHETLD SHEEPDOG MIX
__3/16/2021 / EUTH A033286 03/16/21  03/16/21 N 2Y FRITZ GRAY WEIMARANER
__3/16/2021 / EUTH A033287 03/16/21  03/16/21 F 12Y CHLOE WHITE POODLE TOY
__3/15/2021 / EUTH AQ033272 03/15/21  03/15/21 M 12Y SNUGGLES BLACK/TAN CHIHUAHUA SH
_3/12/2021 / EUTH A033255 03/12/21  03/12/21 M 3Y BANE WHITE PIT BULL MIX
_3/16/2021 / EUTH A033258 03/12/21  03/21/21 S Y CHARLOTTE BROWN OLD ENG BULLDOG
_3/11/2021 / EUTH A033246 03/11/21  03/11/21 M 14Y SUAVE BLACK/WHITE PAPILLON/ CHIHUAHUA
_3/9/2021 / EUTH A029392  03/09/21 03/09/21 S Y STORM Z:AY /WHITE PIT BULL
_3/6/2021 / EUTH A033211 03/06/21  03/06/21 M 4Y CHICO TRICOLOR / WHITE PARSON RUSS TER
_3/2/2021 / EUTH A033161 03/02/21  03/02/21 M 1Y 6M CHARLIE !\I'AAI\)IEI / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
_3/1/2021 / EUTH A033167 03/01/21  03/01/21 M 2Y CREED BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

FOSTER
Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out Sex Age Name Description

_3/31/2021/ A025293 03/31/21  03/31/21 N 3Y LUDO WHITE / BROWN PIT BULL

ADOPTION
_3/30/2021/ A033128  03/30/21 03/30/21 S 1Y 1M MARCY BLACK / BROWN GERM SHEPHERD MIX

ADOPTION
__4/7/2021 / TRANSFER  A033302 03/30/21  03/30/21 1Y 1M LORETTA BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD
__4/1/2021 / FOSTER A033389 03/30/21  03/30/21 8M SHEENA BROWN /WHITE BEAGLE
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gone
3/29/2021 /

ADOPTION
3/30/2021/
ADOPTION
3/28/2021/
ADOPTION
3/28/2021/
ADOPTION
3/27/2021/
ADOPTION
3/27/2021/
ADOPTION
3/27/2021/
ADOPTION
3/27/2021/
ADOPTION
3/25/2021/
ADOPTION
_ 3/26/2021 / FOSTER

3/24/2021/
ADOPTION
 3/25/2021 / RTO

3/23/2021/
ADOPTION

3/30/2021 /
TRANSFER

3/21/2021 /
ADOPTION

3/21/2021/
ADOPTION

3/20/2021 /
ADOPTION

_ 3/27/2021 / FOSTER

3/19/2021/
ADOPTION
3/18/2021/
ADOPTION
3/19/2021/
ADOPTION
3/17/2021/
ADOPTION
3/16/2021/
ADOPTION
 3/15/2021/
ADOPTION
3/21/2021 / FOSTER
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A032729

A033294

A032835

A032895

A032476

A032965

A033226

A033276

A033257

A033054
A033182

A033410
A032637

A033059

A032920

A033029

A029391

A032834
A033016

A032476

A032997

A033138

A031813

A032478

A033059

03/29/21

03/29/21

03/28/21

03/28/21

03/27/21

03/27/21

03/27/21

03/27/21

03/25/21

03/24/21
03/24/21

03/24/21
03/23/21

03/23/21

03/21/21

03/21/21

03/20/21

03/19/21
03/19/21

03/17/21

03/17/21

03/17/21

03/16/21

03/15/21

03/15/21

Intakes between 3/1/2021 and 3/31/2021 (continued)

03/29/21

03/29/21

03/28/21

03/28/21

03/27/21

03/27/21

03/27/21

03/27/21

03/25/21

03/25/21
03/24/21

03/25/21
03/23/21

03/23/21

03/21/21

03/21/21

03/20/21

03/19/21
03/19/21

03/17/21

03/17/21

03/17/21

03/16/21

03/15/21

03/15/21

N

S

1Y 3M

1Y 1M

5Y

3Y

6M

4Y

1Y 1M

1Y 1M

2Y

1Y 2M
1M

2Y
10M

1Y 2M

3Y

5M

3Y

3Y
1Y 2M

6M

3Y

5Y

8M

1Y 4M

1Y 2M

BURBANK

LAVENDER

MOOMOO

ZELDA

KIRA

GRANDPA JERR

1ZZY GIRL

REINHARDT

HE-MAN

RELISH
INKY

ZEUS
FLORENCE

MELLOW

RIGATONI

GENEVA

JADE

GNOCCI
MAMAS

KIRA

NAOMI

ZEUS

DUCKIE

DISH NETWORK

MELLOW

TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL

TAN PIT BULL

FAWN /WHITE PIT BULL MIX

WHITE / BLACK RAT TERRIER MIX

WHITE / BLACK PIT BULL MIX

WHITE / BROWN BEAGLE MIX

SILVER LABRADOR RETR MIX

BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX

BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL
TAN / BLACK MASTIFF

TRICOLOR / WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY
TAN / WHITE PIT BULL

TAN / WHITE BOXER MIX

GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

TAN PIT BULL MIX

WHITE / BR BRINDLE AMER BULLDOG

GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

WHITE / BLACK RAT TERRIER MIX

WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH

GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

TAN / WHITE PIT BULL

BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL

TAN / WHITE BOXER MIX
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Intakes between 3/1/2021 and 3/31/2021 (continued)

TAN / WHITE PARSON RUSS TER/ SHIH

gone
_3/14/2021/ A031892 03/14/21 03/14/21 N 2Y BURTON GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
ADOPTION
_3/14/2021/ A032550 03/14/21 03/14/21 N 1Y 4M EARL GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
ADOPTION
_3/14/2021/ A032943 03/14/21 03/14/21 S 10M WOODLE GRAY / WHITE SC WHEAT TERR
ADOPTION
_3/13/2021/ A032946 03/13/21 03/13/21 N 1Y 2M BALLARD GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
ADOPTION
_3/13/2021/ A033030 03/13/21 03/13/21 S 5M PINA COLADA BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL MIX
ADOPTION
_3/13/2021/ A033067 03/13/21 03/13/21 S 2Y WYLIE BR BRINDLE SIBERIAN HUSKY
ADOPTION
_3/18/2021 / EUTH A032859 03/12/21 03/13/21 S 4y BLUE BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX
_3/12/2021/ A033033 03/12/21 03/12/21 N 3Y THEODORE
ADOPTION TZU
__4/3/2021 / FOSTER A032470 03/11/21 03/11/21 1Y 5M MARLIN DOGO BLACK PIT BULL MIX
311172021/ A032890 03/11/21 03/11/21 S 3Y MAYA GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
ADOPTION
_3/14/2021 | FOSTER A032835 03/10/21 03/10/21 N 5Y MOOMOO TAN PIT BULL
___4/1/2021 / ADOPTION A033015 03/09/21 03/09/21 N 3Y KING TUT WHITE / BLACK PIT BULL
__3/8/2021 / ADOPTION A033013 03/08/21 03/08/21 S 4M KAHLUA BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
_3/12/2021 / FOSTER A033067 03/08/21 03/08/21 S 2Y WYLIE BR BRINDLE SIBERIAN HUSKY
__3/7/2021 / ADOPTION A020095 03/07/21 03/07/21 N Y CHANCE WHITE / ORANGE PIT BULL
_3/7/2021 /| FOSTER A032478 03/07/21 03/07/21 N 1Y 4M DISH NETWORK BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL
__3/7/2021 / ADOPTION A032790 03/07/21 03/07/21 N 3Y FULTON BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL
__3/6/2021 / ADOPTION A026904 03/06/21 03/06/21 S 2Y LIL MOMMAS BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL
__3/6/2021 / ADOPTION A032863 03/06/21 03/06/21 N 10M KEN BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
_3/21/2021 | FOSTER A032965 03/02/21 03/02/21 N 4Y GRANDPA JERR WHITE / BLACK PIT BULL MIX
__3/11/2021 / FOSTER A025293 03/01/21 03/01/21 N 3Y LUDO WHITE / BROWN PIT BULL
__3/9/2021 / ADOPTION A031995 03/01/21 03/01/21 S 2Y MAVIS BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
070 A032526 03/01/21 03/01/21 S 2Y JODI TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
_3/31/2021 / FOSTER A032733 03/01/21 03/01/21 N 2Y TUX BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
_3/16/2021 / EUTH A032771 03/01/21 03/01/21 N 2Y BUDDY BROWN PIT BULL
__A-25 A032794 03/01/21 03/01/21 S Y AVON BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL
_ A-22 A032796 03/01/21 03/01/21 N Y KING GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
OWNER SUR
Kennel # AID# Intake _Due Out_Sex _ Age Name Description
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gone Intakes between 3/1/2021 and 3/31/2021 (continued)

. n7 A033498 03/30/21  04/02/21 F FOXY BROWN / WHITE BOXER MIX

__ 001 A031796 03/30/21  04/02/21 N 2Y BIL JAC GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

121 A033483 03/29/21  03/31/21 S 1Y 1M BELLA BLACK /BROWN AKITA POSS ADOPT

_4/7/2021/EUTH A033480 03/28/21  04/02/21 M 10M TROUBLE BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL MIX

079 A031595 03/28/21  04/02/21 S 2Y EZRA BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

_ 088 A032395 03/28/21  03/28/21 S 1Y 5M LADY BUSTER BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL MIX

___ 004 A033472 03/27/21  03/30/21 S 4Y BELLABLU SILVER LABRADOR RETR/WEIMARANER

_3/30/2021 / RTO A033470 03/26/21  03/30/21 M 2Y MILO TAN / WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH

_3/30/2021 / A033465 03/26/21  03/29/21 N 2Y SAL BROWN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD
TRANSFER

__3/30/2021 1 A033462 03/26/21  03/29/21 N 5Y DAWSON BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
TRANSFER

_3/30/2021 / A033463 03/26/21  03/27/21 N DEVIN BROWN / BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
TRANSFER

_3/25/2021 1 A033451 03/25/21  03/26/21 S 15W LILY BROWN GERM SHEPHERD / LABRADOR
ADOPTION RETR

127 A033352 03/25/21  03/28/21 S 2Y EBONY BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

_4/2/2021/EUTH A033353 03/25/21  03/28/21 M 6Y OAK BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

_ _A-03 A032516 03/25/21  03/26/21 S 5Y THE BURGLAR BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

77 A033431 03/23/21  03/27/21 M 1Y 4M BRUTUS TAN / WHITE BOXER MIX NEED RESCU

_3/23/2021 / RTO A033418 03/22/21  03/25/21 F 1Y 1M ANGEL WHITE PIT BULL

_3/27/2021 1 A033344 03/19/21  03/22/21 N 3Y KING BR BRINDLE / WHITE BOXER
ADOPTION

_3/18/2021/ A033306 03/17/21  03/17/21 F 3Y BELLA BLUE / WHITE PIT BULL
TRANSFER

__3/30/2021 1 A033288 03/16/21  03/20/21 F GRAY / WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY
TRANSFER

_3/16/2021 / EUTH A033277 03/16/21  03/17/21 M 1Y 10M CASH BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX

_3/19/2021 / FOSTER A033278 03/16/21  03/18/21 F 1Y 1M MARY BELL BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX

_3/16/2021 / EUTH A033279 03/16/21  03/18/21 M 2Y MEAT BROWN PIT BULL

_ 31772021/ A033262 03/13/21  03/16/21 S 5Y SHASTA BLACK/WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY
ADOPTION

_4/3/2021 / ADOPTION A032747 03/12/21  03/13/21 N 1Y 2M HAYWARD BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

_3/18/2021 / A025844 03/12/21  03/12/21 N 3Y ARUN BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
ADOPTION

_3/12/2021 / EUTH A033250 03/12/21  03/13/21 F 13Y KAYLEIGH BROWN LABRADOR RETR

_3/20/2021 1 A033238 03/10/21  03/10/21 S 10Y CURLY WHITE POODLE MIN
ADOPTION

_3/30/2021 / A033235 03/10/21  03/12/21 N 10Y 12ZY BLACK/WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX
ADOPTION
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Intakes between 3/1/2021 and 3/31/2021 (continued)

gone
_3/12/2021/ A033192  03/05/21 03/08/21 N 1Y 1M BENJI ORANGE POMERANIAN
ADOPTION
__3/9/2021 / FOSTER A029391 03/03/21  03/05/21 S 3Y JADE WHITE / BR BRINDLE AMER BULLDOG
__3/6/2021 / FOSTER A032476 03/01/21  03/04/21 S 6M KIRA WHITE / BLACK RAT TERRIER MIX
RETURN
Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out_Sex _Age Name Description
_ 3312021/ A033166  03/30/21 03/30/21 N 2Y BEAR BLACK/WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH
ADOPTION
__3/21/2021 / FOSTER A032476 03/20/21  03/20/21 S 6M KIRA WHITE / BLACK RAT TERRIER MIX
_3/10/2021/ A033013 03/09/21  03/09/21 S 4M KAHLUA BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
ADOPTION
STRAY
Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out Sex _ Age Name Description
___4/1/2021 / RTO A033504 03/31/21  04/07/21 M 2Y ROSCOE BLACK/BROWN MIN PINSCHER
___4/1/2021 / RTO A033505 03/31/21  04/07/21 F 6M HONEY TAN /WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY MIX
_ 1878 A033506 03/31/21  04/05/21 M TAN /WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH
___4/7/2021 / ADOPTION A033510 03/31/21  04/05/21 S 6M BLESSING RAI GRAY /WHITE PIT BULL
_4/1/2021/RTO A033511  03/31/21  04/08/21 F  3Y RAVEN BLACK / WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY
_ 014 A033512  03/31/21  04/05/21 F  2Y DORITO RED / WHITE PIT BULL
__030 A033514 03/31/21  04/05/21 N 1Y 1M GUY BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL/AUST
CATTLE DOG
__176P A033501 03/30/21  04/03/21 S 4M SYD BLACK LABRADOR RETR/PIT BULL
__3/31/2021/ RTO A033502 03/30/21  04/07/21 F 2Y MAIZIE BL BRINDLE PIT BULL
_ 1938 A033499 03/30/21  04/03/21 M 2Y JACK (THE RI TAN /WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH
__3/30/2021 / DIED A029298 03/30/21  04/15/21 M 2Y COACH TAN/WHITE PIT BULL
_3/30/2021 / RTO A033496 03/30/21  04/03/21 M 10Y BUBBA BLACK/GRAY LABRADOR RETR
___4/1/2021 / RTO A033497 03/30/21  04/07/21 M 1Y 1M TANK GRAY /WHITE PIT BULL
__3/30/2021/ A033481 03/29/21  04/04/21 M BLACK SHIH TzU
TRANSFER
___4/7/2021/ EUTH A033484 03/29/21  04/04/21 F GRAY /WHITE PIT BULL
__3/30/2021/ A033485 03/29/21  04/03/21 BROWN PIT BULL
TRANSFER
_ 4/2/2021 / EUTH A033486  03/29/21  04/02/21 M BLACK / WHITE PIT BULL
_3/29/2021/RTO A033488  03/29/21  04/02/21 M 1Y 1M GUNNER TAN /BLACK PIT BULL
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POSS ADOPT

POSS ADOPT



dgone
137 A033490
181 A033491
~3/29/2021 / RTO A033492
~ 085 A033493
109 A033494
~3/29/2021 / RTO A006495
182 A033476
~3/28/2021 / RTO A033477
~4/5/2021 / EUTH A033478
180 A033479
___4/6/2021 / RTO A022244
_4/3/2021 / RTO A030682
_3/27/2021 / RTO A033473
018 A033474
007 A033471
___4/5/2021 / RTO A033467
082 A033468
016 A033469
~3/26/2021 / RTO A028558
~ 4/7/2021 / EUTH A032549
~3/26/2021 / RTO A033459
~3/26/2021 / RTO A033460
044 A033453
~4/7/2021 / FOSTER A033454
125 A033455
_3/30/2021 / EUTH A033456
__4/1/2021 / EUTH A033457
_3/26/2021 / RTO A033458
118 A033449
134 A033450
~4/7/2021 / RTO A033442
~3/24/2021 / RTO A033443
~4/2/2021 / EUTH A033444
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03/29/21
03/29/21
03/29/21
03/29/21
03/29/21
03/28/21
03/28/21
03/28/21
03/28/21
03/28/21
03/27/21
03/27/21
03/27/21
03/27/21
03/27/21
03/26/21
03/26/21
03/26/21
03/26/21
03/26/21
03/26/21
03/26/21
03/25/21
03/25/21
03/25/21

03/25/21
03/25/21
03/25/21
03/25/21
03/25/21
03/24/21
03/24/21
03/24/21

Intakes between 3/1/2021 and 3/31/2021 (continued)

04/02/21
04/02/21
04/05/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/12/21
04/01/21
04/02/21
04/01/21
04/01/21
04/03/21
04/10/21
04/01/21
04/02/21
03/31/21
04/09/21
03/30/21
03/30/21
03/30/21
03/30/21
03/30/21
03/30/21
03/29/21
03/29/21
03/29/21

03/29/21
03/29/21
04/11/21
03/29/21
03/29/21
03/28/21
03/31/21
03/28/21

N

w

Z o Zz2zZ2 71w oo n 2=2_71Mm7m"Z o m T m N Z M Z T

= Z2 Z »w Z m m T

2Y
4Y
2Y
10M
10M
7Y
12Y
7Y

3Y
3Y
1M
8M

1Y 1M

1Y 1M
3Y

1Y

1Y 1M
5M
7Y

™
6M
1Y
™
4Y

GRUG
CHANEL
BROWNY
THUNK
UGGA
SEAL

BAYLEE

PARIS
JERSEY
ANAKIN

KING
SWEETHEART
DUG
SHONUFF SPID
MARILYN
RAMONA
PEPPER
SMOKE

LUNA
FRANKIE
PILOT

KIBA
WINSTON

DIAMOND
CLAMPETT
KYRA

SCUBA JONESY
TYLER

TAN / WHITE PIT BULL

TAN BOXER

BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
WHITE / BROWN PIT BULL

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL
BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
GRAY / WHITE ALASKAN HUSKY
TAN GERM SHEPHERD
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL
BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

RED / WHITE ROTTWEILER MIX
BROWN PIT BULL MIX

WHITE BOXER

BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
WHITE PIT BULL MIX

TAN /WHITE PIT BULL MIX
BLACK /WHITE LABRADOR RETR
BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL
WHITE YORKSHIRE TERR MIX
CREAM LHASAAPSO

BR BRINDLE LABRADOR RETR/BOXER
TAN / WHITE BOXER MIX

BR BRINDLE / WHITE GERM SHEPHERD /
BOXER
GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL MIX

BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL

WHITE BULL TERRIER/PIT BULL

BROWN PIT BULL MIX

BR BRINDLE PIT BULL

BLACK PIT BULL / LABRADOR RETR

TAN AMERICAN STAFF / LABRADOR RETR

POSS ADOPT

POSS ADOPT
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gone
_3/24/2021 / RTO A033447
~3/25/2021 / RTO A033448
~3/23/2021 / RTO A033428
~3/23/2021 / RTO A033429
~3/23/2021 / EUTH A033430
~3/23/2021 / RTO A033433

__ 009 A033434

3/23/2021 / RTO A033436
_3/23/2021 / RTO A033437
_ 4/2/2021/ FOSTER A033439
_ 4/2/2021/ EUTH A033440
_ 3/24/2021/ RTO A033441
3/22/2021/RTO A033424
3/22/2021/RTO A033425
_ 4/7/2021/ADOPTION  A033426
130 A033427
_3/30/2021/ EUTH A033422
3/25/2021/RTO A030796
~3/30/2021/ EUTH A033420
~ 163A A033411
_ 4/3/2021/ FOSTER A033412
3/23/2021/RTO A033413
~3/23/2021/RTO A033414
~ 165A A033415
_ OE A033416
3/28/2021/FOSTER  A033417
3/21/2021/RTO A030639
_3/20/2021 / RTO A033352
_3/20/2021 / RTO A033353
122 A033354
_3/20/2021 / RTO A033355
3/28/2021/FOSTER ~ A033389
101 A033391
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03/24/21
03/24/21
03/23/21
03/23/21
03/23/21
03/23/21
03/23/21
03/23/21
03/23/21
03/23/21
03/23/21
03/23/21
03/22/21
03/22/21
03/22/21
03/22/21
03/22/21
03/22/21
03/22/21
03/21/21
03/21/21
03/21/21
03/21/21
03/21/21
03/21/21
03/21/21
03/20/21
03/20/21
03/20/21
03/20/21
03/20/21
03/20/21
03/20/21

Intakes between 3/1/2021 and 3/31/2021 (continued)

03/28/21
03/31/21
03/29/21
03/27/21
03/27/21
03/23/21
03/27/21
03/27/21
03/27/21
03/26/21
03/27/21
03/27/21
03/26/21
03/26/21
03/27/21
03/26/21
03/26/21
04/05/21
03/26/21
03/25/21
03/25/21
03/27/21
03/27/21
03/25/21
03/27/21
03/25/21
03/24/21
04/04/21
04/04/21
03/24/21
03/24/21
03/24/21
03/24/21

M
N

n

n n =2z =22 nw 2 zZzzZ2 oo nmnmZon oI on Z2 11T Z2 o nI n =2 L5

4Y

2Y

3Y

4Y
10Y
5Y

1Y 1M

8Y

1Y
8M

2Y
1Y

1Y 5M

3Y
2Y

1M

2Y
3Y
2Y
6Y
3Y
4Y
8M
5Y

KANE
REX
HAZEL
KONG

WEDO
HERA
PUMBA
LADY
ISABELL

SHAKA
LUNA

WETZEL
BEEZUS

SASHA

TULLY
PETE DAVIDSO
BUTTERS
PRINCESS
TINA
RANGOON
REUBEN
BOLO
EBONY
OAK
PALPATINE
MAX
SHEENA
MELANIE

BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

WHITE / ORANGE TR WALKER HOUND
BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

GRAY / WHITE CANE CORSO

BROWN LABRADOR RETR /WEIMARANER

WHITE / TAN AMER BULLDOG
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL
BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

BL BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL
BROWN / WHITE BOXER MIX
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL
FAWN / BLACK BELG MALINOIS
BLACK/WHITE BORDER COLLIE
BROWN BOXER

BROWN CHIHUAHUA LH / POMERANIAN
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL MIX
BROWN / WHITE BOXER MIX
BLACK /TAN GERM SHEPHERD
BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL
BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL MIX
BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL
BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL
BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL

BL BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL
BLACK CHOW CHOW

BLACK PUG MIX

BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL
BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL MIX
BLACK PUG

BROWN / WHITE BEAGLE
GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
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gone
3/27/2021 /

ADOPTION
_3/22/2021 /| RTO

_3/23/2021/ EUTH
_3/22/2021/RTO
__OH

_3/26/2021 1
ADOPTION
_3/20/2021 / RTO

_3/19/2021 / RTO

_3/28/2021/
ADOPTION
_3/19/2021 / RTO

_3/20/2021 / RTO

3/27/2021/
ADOPTION
3/18/2021 / DOA

_3/18/2021 / DOA
_3/29/2021 | FOSTER

_3/18/2021 1
TRANSFER
_3/18/2021 / RTO

_3/21/2021/
TRANSFER
_3/19/2021 / RTO

_3/29/2021 / FOSTER
_3/23/2021 / EUTH

_3/17/2021 / RTO
_3/16/2021 / RTO
_3/25/2021 /| FOSTER
_3/16/2021 / RTO
_3/23/2021 / EUTH
_3/25/2021 /| FOSTER
_3/16/2021 / RTO
_3/14/2021 /| RTO
_3/14/2021 / RTO
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A033403

A033410
A033347
A033342
A033343
A033332

A033333
A033334
A033327

A033328
A033329
A033321

A033300
A033301
A033302
A033303

A033289
A033292

A033293
A033294
A033295

A033297
A033282
A033276
A033273
A033274
A033275
A030639
A033264
A033265

03/20/21

03/20/21
03/19/21
03/19/21
03/19/21
03/18/21

03/18/21
03/18/21
03/18/21

03/18/21
03/18/21
03/17/21

03/17/21
03/17/21
03/17/21
03/17/21

03/17/21
03/17/21

03/17/21
03/17/21
03/17/21

03/17/21
03/16/21
03/16/21
03/15/21
03/15/21
03/15/21
03/15/21
03/14/21
03/14/21

Intakes between 3/1/2021 and 3/31/2021 (continued)

03/24/21

03/25/21
03/23/21
03/23/21
03/23/21
03/22/21

03/22/21
03/24/21
03/22/21

03/25/21
03/22/21
03/21/21

03/21/21
03/21/21
03/21/21
03/21/21

03/24/21
03/21/21

03/23/21
03/21/21
03/21/21

03/21/21
03/20/21
03/20/21
03/19/21
03/19/21
03/19/21
03/19/21
03/20/21
03/20/21

N

ZzZ n 2 2 Z

£ £

m m »nw C C o»

m w

=S m 2 Z 71 < Z2 Z T

5Y

2Y

3Y

1Y 1M

2Y
QY
5M

10Y
10Y
1Y 1M

1Y 1M

1Y 1M
1Y 1M

12Y
8Y
1Y 1M
1Y 1M

5Y
3y
%

CALVIN

ZEUS
KINGSTON
BLUE
TABOULI
PASTRAMI

MR. KEEL
ROCKY
ENZO

NEVAN
VINNY
HAVARTI

LORETTA

GRAMS

KATO
LAVENDER

ANGEL
JACK
REINHARDT
CHUBBY

GATOR
BOLO
DIAMOND
PABLO

WHITE / TAN MALTESE / POODLE MIN

TRICOLOR / WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY
BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

TAN / WHITE PIT BULL
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

TRICOLOR BEAGLE / CHIHUAHUA SH

ORANGE / WHITE STAFFORDSHIRE MIX
BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
BR BRINDLE / WHITE BOXER MIX

BLACK /WHITE AUST SHEPHERD
WHITE / BL BRINDLE OLD ENG BULLDOG
GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

BROWN LHASAAPSO
BLACK/BROWN ROTTWEILER
BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD
TAN PUG /BEAGLE

GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL / CHINESE
SHARPEI
RED / WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL

BLACK GERM SHEPHERD / ALASKAN
HUSKY
WHITE SHIH TZU

BLACK/BROWN MIN PINSCHER
SILVER LABRADOR RETR MIX

TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL
TRICOLOR / WHITE BEAGLE MIX
BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
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gone Intakes between 3/1/2021 and 3/31/2021 (continued)

_4/5/2021 / ADOPTION A033267 03/14/21  03/18/21 N 1Y 1M STAN TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

_3/15/2021 / RTO A033268 03/14/21  03/29/21 F 4Y HAZE BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

_3/18/2021/ A033269 03/14/21  03/18/21 F TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
TRANSFER

_3/15/2021 / RTO A033270 03/14/21  03/28/21 M 2Y MAC TAN BELG MALINOIS MIX

_3/19/2021 / RTO A020037 03/14/21  03/24/21 N 5Y SKIP BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD MIX

_3/14/2021 / RTO A033263 03/13/21  03/17/21 M 2Y OSCAR WHITE MALTESE / POODLE MIN

_3/13/2021 / RTO A033261 03/13/21  03/17/21 F 1Y 1M CHINO BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL

_3/21/2021 / FOSTER A033257 03/12/21  03/16/21 N 2Y HE-MAN BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX

_3/24/2021/ A033249 03/12/21  03/16/21 N 6M WALLEYE GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
ADOPTION

_3/12/2021 / RTO A033251 03/12/21  03/16/21 M 2Y LOBO BLACK GERM SHEPHERD / AKITA

_3/12/2021 / RTO A033252 03/12/21  03/16/21 M 15Y JACK WHITE PARSON RUSS TER /RAT TERRIER

_3/21/2021 / A033254 03/12/21  03/16/21 N 2Y ETHAN BLACK/WHITE AFFENPINSCHER/
ADOPTION CHIHUAHUA LH

_3/13/2021 / RTO A030639 03/12/21  03/26/21 M 3Y BOLO BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

_3/12/2021 / RTO A025844 03/11/21  03/26/21 N 3Y ARUN BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

_3/18/2021/ A030934 03/11/21  03/18/21 N 1Y OM PONGO WHITE / BLACK PIT BULL MIX
TRANSFER

_3/16/2021 / EUTH A033247 03/11/21  03/15/21 F BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX

_3/23/2021 / EUTH A033240 03/11/21  03/22/21 F BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL

_ 0G A033241 03/11/21  03/15/21 N 1Y 1M FREDDY WHITE / BLACK PIT BULL MIX

_3/11/2021 / RTO A033242 03/11/21  03/15/21 F 2Y RUGER WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY

_3/17/2021 / RTO A033243 03/11/21  03/19/21 F 4Y SASHA FIERCE BLACK/BROWN ROTTWEILER

_3/11/2021 / RTO A033244 03/11/21  03/15/21 S DAWN BLACK LABRADOR RETR

_3/24/2021 / RTO A029820 03/10/21  03/25/21 N 6Y CARTMAN CHOCOLATE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

_ A-26 A033236 03/10/21  03/14/21 N 1Y 1M SCRAPPER GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

_ O-F A033237 03/10/21  03/14/21 S 2Y CLAUDIA GRAY PIT BULL MIX

_3/25/2021 / FOSTER A033226 03/09/21  03/16/21 S 1Y 1M 1ZZY GIRL WHITE / BROWN BEAGLE MIX

_ A-08 A033227 03/09/21  03/13/21 S 1Y 1M MAGDA BL BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL

_3/10/2021 / RTO A033228 03/09/21  03/13/21 F VY GRAY PIT BULL

_3/19/2021/ A033231 03/09/21  03/13/21 N 2Y SENATOR SNOW WHITE PIT BULL MIX
ADOPTION

_3/9/2021/RTO A033232 03/09/21  03/24/21 F PRECIOUS WHITE / BLACK PIT BULL

_3/9/2021/RTO A033233 03/09/21  03/24/21 F KISSES WHITE / BLACK PIT BULL

_3M17/2021 1 A033221 03/08/21  03/12/21 N 2Y SIR ROWAN TAN / BLACK YORKSHIRE TERR
ADOPTION
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gone
_3/16/2021 / EUTH

_3/9/2021 / TRANSFER
_3/9/2021/RTO
_3/9/2021/RTO

_3/27/2021 1
ADOPTION
_3/7/2021/ RTO

_3/8/2021/ RTO

_3/21/2021 /
ADOPTION
_3/22/2021 / FOSTER

~3/9/2021 / TRANSFER
128

~ 3/10/2021 / RTO

~ 3/6/2021/RTO
 3/6/2021/RTO
~3/7/2021/RTO
~3/19/2021/ EUTH

_ 4/2/2021 / ADOPTION
~ 3/6/2021/RTO

_ 4/3/2021 / ADOPTION
~3/6/2021/RTO
3/5/2021/RTO

_3/25/2021 /
ADOPTION

_3/14/2021/
ADOPTION

_3/5/2021/RTO

_ A-24
_3/31/2021 / FOSTER
_3/10/2021 / FOSTER
_ A-02

_3/17/2021 / FOSTER

__3/10/2021 1
ADOPTION

Page 11 of 12

A033222
A033223
A033224
A033225

A029552

A031422
A033215
A033218

A033219
A033220
A033209
A033210
A033212
A033213
A033214
A033216
A033193
A033207
A033208
A029298
A032553
A033189

A033190

A033191
A033178
A033179
A033180
A033181
A033182
A033184

03/08/21
03/08/21
03/08/21
03/08/21

03/08/21

03/07/21
03/07/21
03/07/21

03/07/21
03/07/21
03/06/21
03/06/21
03/06/21
03/06/21
03/06/21
03/06/21
03/05/21
03/05/21
03/05/21
03/05/21
03/05/21
03/05/21

03/05/21

03/05/21
03/04/21
03/04/21
03/04/21
03/04/21
03/04/21
03/04/21

Intakes between 3/1/2021 and 3/31/2021 (continued)

03/12/21
03/12/21
03/12/21
03/12/21

03/23/21

03/11/21
03/14/21
03/11/21

03/11/21
03/22/21
03/10/21
03/16/21
03/10/21
03/10/21
03/10/21
03/11/21
03/09/21
03/09/21
03/09/21
03/21/21
03/20/21
03/09/21

03/09/21

03/11/21
03/08/21
03/08/21
03/08/21
03/08/21
03/08/21
03/08/21

M
F
F

z z == »w 2 »nn 1 =Lz z2 Z

P4

Z Z2 Z 0O 0w Z2 T

2Y WHITE / BROWN PIT BULL

6M BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL MIX

3Y HAZE BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

6Y ELLA GRAY / WHITE YORKSHIRE TERR/

POODLE MIN

4Y DESI GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

1M THUNDER GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
BIG DOG GRAY CANE CORSO

™ CHAD WHITE POODLE STND MIX

1M KEVIN BLACK POODLE STND
SANTANA BLACK/BROWN ROTTWEILER

8Y COBRABUBBLE BR BRINDLE ROTTWEILER
SHATU GRAY POODLE MIN /YORKSHIRE TERR
MIDNIGHT BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL MIX
CHOMP BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
DIESEL GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

1Y 1M KEBBY BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

1Y COVID TAN / WHITE PIT BULL

2Y SPARKLES WHITE / BROWN PIT BULL

2Y COACH TAN / WHITE PIT BULL

™ BIG MAC TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

1Y 1M ABEL BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

13W JESSE BROWN LABRADOR RETR MIX

1Y SHILOH BROWN / WHITE BORDER COLLIE

3Y JAMES GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

2Y RI1ZZO BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

™ MARSHA BLACK LABRADOR RETR

2Y NAVARRE WHITE / ORANGE PIT BULL MIX

1M INKY TAN / BLACK MASTIFF

™ DOTTIE WHITE / BLACK PIT BULL
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gone
3/27/2021 /

ADOPTION
_3/26/2021 /

ADOPTION
_3/18/2021 /

TRANSFER
_3/29/2021 | FOSTER

_3/24/2021 1
ADOPTION
_3/8/2021 / TRANSFER

_3/30/2021 / FOSTER
_ 4/5/2021 / FOSTER
_3/4/2021/ RTO
_3/4/2021/ RTO

_3/19/2021/
ADOPTION
__3/8/2021 / TRANSFER

3/20/2021/
ADOPTION
_ A-04

_3/10/2021 /
ADOPTION
_3/2/2021/ RTO

_3/2/2021/RTO
_3/4/2021/RTO

 3/15/2021/
ADOPTION

3/17/2021/
ADOPTION

~3/8/2021 / TRANSFER

_3/4/2021 / TRANSFER
_3/9/2021/EUTH
_3/7/2021 / TRANSFER

_3/19/2021/
ADOPTION
_3/3/2021/RTO

Total animals = 335
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A033185

A033187

A029424

A033168
A033172

A033173
A033174
A033175
A033176
A033177
A033162

A033163
A033164

A033165
A033166

A033169
A033170
A025844
A033159

A033160

A033154
A033155
A033156
A033139
A033140

A033141

03/04/21

03/04/21

03/03/21

03/03/21
03/03/21

03/03/21
03/03/21
03/03/21
03/03/21
03/03/21
03/02/21

03/02/21
03/02/21

03/02/21
03/02/21

03/02/21
03/02/21
03/02/21
03/02/21

03/02/21

03/01/21
03/01/21
03/01/21
03/01/21
03/01/21

03/01/21

Intakes between 3/1/2021 and 3/31/2021 (continued)

03/08/21

03/08/21

03/17/21

03/07/21
03/07/21

03/07/21
03/07/21
03/07/21
03/10/21
03/07/21
03/06/21

03/06/21
03/06/21

03/06/21
03/08/21

03/06/21
03/06/21
03/08/21
03/06/21

03/06/21

03/04/21
03/04/21
03/05/21
03/05/21
03/05/21

03/05/21

S

S

P4

w m m n n Z

w Z2 zZz =T Z

Z n Z 1w

2Y

2Y

2Y

3Y
10M

6M
3Y
2Y
4Y
1Y
1Y 1M

™
2Y

2Y
2Y

3Y
2Y

2Y

3Y

5M
8M

6M

FRANCINE

NEELA

MCMAHON

TOPAZ
STARK

WAVERLY
ORANGE JULIU
DIAMOND
EVEREST
ENDIRA

WANDA

BROOKE
BEAR

MADDIE
STANLEY
ARUN
GOOFY

VEGA

MICK

FAITH

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

BR BRINDLE BOXER/PIT BULL

BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

WHITE / BROWN AMER BULLDOG/ PIT
BULL
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL MIX

GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
ORANGE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

TAN / BLACK SIBERIAN HUSKY MIX
BROWN SHIBA INU MIX

BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL
BLACK /WHITE SHIH TZU

CHOCOLATE / WHITE PIT BULL
BLACK/WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH

BLACK NEWFOUNDLAND

WHITE / BL BRINDLE MASTIFF

BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL/BOXER

GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL
TAN PIT BULL MIX

BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL
BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

BLACK SCHNAUZER MIN MIX
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